10/27/2010 10 : 57

Image# 10991796656
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAME OF ) USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:If typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines
| DIRECT VOICE, THE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION |
T e I B |
|\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l
| 1615 L STREET, NW |
A%DRESS(number and street) T e e T T O S |
SUITE 1100
Check if different | I Y I I I N N I I SO B |
than previously WASHINGTON DC 20036
reported. (ACC) I | (Il | et B SRR
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00235309 3. ISTHIS NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o 0o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) N%\:1-Ele(ction)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M Jun 20 (M6 X' Sep20(M9 i
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 08 01 2010 through 08 31 2010
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Linda Woolley
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by _Linda Woolley Date 10 27 2010

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Qhice FEC FORM 3X
Only (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026



Image# 10991796657 SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 2/8
Write or Type Committee Name
DIRECT VOICE, THE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION
M M D D Y Y Y Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 08 01 2010 To: 08 31 2010
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2010" 7 19956.09
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 16577.69
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 12400.00 29150.00
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 28977.69 49106.09
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 14.08 20142.48
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 28963.61 28963.61
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 10991796658 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 3/8
Write or Type Committee Name
DIRECT VOICE, THE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION
M M D D Y Y YW Y D Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 08 01 2010 31 201
1. Receiot COLUMN A COLUMN B
- necelpts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

14.
15.

18.

19.

20.

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee
(iii) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ....ooevv.v... >

—
()}
-

Political Party Committees ...................
Other Political Committees

(such as PACS) .....ccceceevininieiiieee
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) .............. h 2

—
o
-~

. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees .......ccoeveeiiieiieniicee

. All Loans Received .........ccooeeeeuveeccineeene

Loan Repayments Received .....................
Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political Committees .........cccceeevveeevcreeeennnen.

- Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....ccccoeveerierinnne.

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .........ccccoveeee

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15,16, 17, and 18(C)) ..ccvueeee..

Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

12300.00
100.00

12400.00

0.00

0.00

12400.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12400.00

12400.00

22300.00

850.00
23150.00
0.00

6000.00

29150.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29150.00

29150.00

FE6AN026



Image# 10991796659

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

4/8

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccccoeveceinennnne

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures...........ccccevininiciinenen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (@)(ii) and (b))..rrverr... >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

CoOMMILEEES....vveeeeeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooveiiiiniiiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F).......cccooeeviiiiiiiiicie

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceevueeeecieeeciee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......ccccevineeieiiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) .......... D»

Other Disbursements..........ccccccecveeiineeenne

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccou....

(i) "Levin" Share ........cccccveeune
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...ccccecveinnnen.

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

14.08

14.08

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.08

14.08

0.00

0.00

142.48

142.48

0.00

20000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20142.48

20142.48

FE6AN026



Image# 10991796660

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

5/8

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecicnennnne

Total Contribution Refunds
(from Line 28(d))

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvrveiiinieninnne

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

12400.00

0.00

12400.00

14.08

0.00

14.08

29150.00

0.00

29150.00

142.48

0.00

142.48

FE6AN026



Image# 10991796661

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 6/8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

DIRECT VOICE, THE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Harold T. Anderson, Jr.

Mailing Address 7951 Powers Blvd.

Date of Receipt
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
08 25 2010

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.8737
Chanhassen MN 55317 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 500.00
’I\‘V%%OE)Em?loyer Gooupation %gntnbutlon to Direct Vo-
ree Sales Executive

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V

Primary General

Other (specify) @ 500.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Marisa A. Edmund Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 101 E. Gloucester Pike M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y

08 25 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11Al1.8736
Barrington NJ 08007 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 500.00
Eame of Employer Oocupation %gntnbutlon to Direct Vo-
dmund Optics VP of Marketing

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥

Primary General

Other (specify) ¢ 500.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Robert M. Edmund Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 101 East Gloucester Pike M M|/ D D /Y Y Y'Y

08 25 2010

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11Al.8727
Barrington NJ 08007 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 1000.00
Name of Employer Occupation %gnmbu“on to Direct Vo-
Edmund Industrlal Optics CEO
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥

Primary General

Other (specify) @ 1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

2000.00

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10991796662

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 7/8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

DIRECT VOICE, THE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Claude H. Grizzard, Sr.

Mailing Address 2187 Northlake Parkway

Date of Receipt

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
08 25 2010
Transaction ID: SA11Al.8728

Suite 35
City State Zip Code
Tucker GA 30084-4110
FEC ID number of contributing c
federal political committee.
N/ame of Employer Occupation
na Retired

Receipt For:
Primary
Other (specify) @

General

Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥

5000.00

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

5000.00

Contribution to Direct Vo-
ice

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Karen R. Haefling

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 127 Public Square, OH-01-27-5406 MM /D D /Y YIYY
08 25 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.8732
Cleveland OH 44114 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 500.00
&amBe O&Employer Oocupation %gntnbutlon to Direct Vo-
eyean Bank Marketing Executive

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥

Primary General

Other (specify) ¢ 500.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Thomas J. Litle, IV Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 900 Chelmsford Street M M|/ D D /Y Y Y'Y

08 25 2010

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11AL.8729
Lowell MA 01851-8027 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 1000.00
Name of Employer Occupation %gnmbu“on to Direct Vo-
Litle & Company President & CEO
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥

Primary General

Other (specify) @ 1000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ...........

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

6500.00

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10991796663

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 8/8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

DIRECT VOICE, THE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Jack E. Rosenfeld

Mailing Address 176 East 70th Street

Date of Receipt
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
08 09 2010

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11AI.8731
New York NY 10021-5110 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 300.00
Na;ne of Employer Occupation %gntrlbutlon to Direct Vo-
/ Retired
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 300.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Frederick J. Simon Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 442 S. 82nd Street M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
08 25 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11AI1.8730
Omaha NE 68114 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 3000.00
Name of Emplover Occupation Contribution to Direct Vo-
. ice
Omaha Steaks International Exec. Vice President
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 3000.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Beth Smith Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 45 Camielle Court M M|/ D D /Y Y Y'Y
08 25 2010
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11AI1.8733
Sedona AZ 86336 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 500.00
Namﬁ%f Employ %r Occupation %gntnbutlon to Direct Vo-
Smith Browning Direct Consultant
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 500.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (Optional) .........coceereieieiiieiieeiee e 3800.00
12300.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



