FEC FORM 3X	AN	PORT O D DISBU Other Than Ar	RSEM	ENTS	ee		Office Use Only	
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu		FEC MAILING LA YPE OR PRINT 🖷		ample:If typing er the lines	, type			
DIRECT VOICE, T	street)	15 L STREET, NV						
Check if differ than previousl reported. (AC	ent L	JITE 1100 ASHINGTON			<u> </u>		20036	
2. FEC IDENTIFICAT		¥			 5		ZIPCOE	DE 🔺
C00235309]	3. IS THIS REPORT		NEW N) OR	X AM (A)	IENDED	
July 15 Quarterly October Quarterly January 3 Quarterly July 31 M Report(N Year Onl	orts: Report(Q1) Report(Q2) 15 Report(Q3) 31 Report(YE) Iid-Year on-election	(d) 30-Day Post -Elec Report for	the:		12C)	X Sep 2	2S) in the State of	Special (30S)
5. Covering Period 08 01 2010 through 08 31 2010 I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. Type or Print Name of Treasurer Linda Woolley Signature of Treasurer Electronically Filed by Linda Woolley Date 10 27 2010 NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.								
Office Use Only							FEC FORI (Rev. 12/200	

Image# 10991796657

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Write or Type Committee Name DIRECT VOICE, THE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION					
Report Covering the Period: From:		To:			
	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date			
6. (a) Cash on Hand January 1 2010 ^{Y Y Y}		19956.09			
(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	16577.69				
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	12400.00	29150.00			
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and					
6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	28977.69	49106.09			
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	14.08	20142.48			
 Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) 	28963.61	28963.61			
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00				
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00				

X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

Image# 10991796658

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Write or Type Committee Name

DIRECT VOICE, THE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION
--

Re	eport Covering the Period: From:		$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} M \\ 0 \\ 8 \end{array} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} D \\ 3 \\ 1 \end{array} \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2 \\ 0 \\ 1 \end{array} \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2 \\ 0 \\ 1 \end{array} \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 0 \\ 1 \end{array}$
	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	40000.00	22200.00
	(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	12300.00	22300.00
	(ii) Unitemized	100.00	850.00
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) 🅨	12400.00	23150.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	 (c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs) (d) Total Contributions (add Lines 	0.00	6000.00
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	12400.00	29150.00
	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
13.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	0.00
	to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00
	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
((c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	12400.00	29150.00
	Fotal Federal Receipts subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	12400.00	29150.00

Image# 10991796659

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)		of Disbursements	4 / 8 COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
		COLUMN A Total This Period		
	Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00	
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00	
	(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	14.08	142.48	
	 (c) Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b)) 	14.08	142.48	
2.	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
	Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	0.00	20000.00	
	Independent Expenditure (use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00	
25.	Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00	
	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00	
	Loans Made	0.00	0.00	
28.	Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Palitical Committees	0.00	0.00	
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00	
	 (d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) 	0.00	0.00	
29.	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00	
	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) (a) Shared Federal Election Activity			
	(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00	
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00	
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00	
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00	
31.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,	14.00	0014040	
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	14.08	20142.48	
32.	Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)			
	from Line 31)	14.08	20142.48	

FE6AN026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	of Disbursements	5 / 8	
III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
 Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3) 	12400.00	29150.00	
 Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d)) 	0.00	0.00	
 Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) 	12400.00	29150.00	
 Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) 	14.08	142.48	
 Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3) 	0.00	0.00	
 Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36) 	14.08	142.48	

FE6AN026

	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	foi	se separate schedule(s) r each category of the etailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6/8 (check only one) X X 11a 11b 11c		
	Any information copied from such Reports and St or for commercial purposes, other than using the	atements may not b name and address	be sold or used by any perso of any political committee to	13 14 15 16 17 n for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.		
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) DIRECT VOICE, THE POLITICAL ACT	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) DIRECT VOICE, THE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE DIRECT MAP				
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Harold T. Anderson, Jr. Mailing Address 7951 Powers Blvd.	Date of Receipt				
				08 25 2010		
	City		Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.8737		
	Chanhassen	MN	55317	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		500.00 Contribution to Direct Vo-		
	Name of Employer IWCO Direct	Occupation Sales Execution		ice		
	Receipt For:	Aggregate Year	_	_		
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		500.00			
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Marisa A. Edmund			Date of Receipt		
	Mailing Address 101 E. Gloucester Pike	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 25 2010				
	City	State 2	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.8736		
	Barrington	NJ	08007	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. C Name of Employer Edmund Optics Occupation VP of Mathematical VP of			500.00		
			ng	Contribution to Direct Vo- ice		
	Receipt For:	Aggregate Year	-to-Date 🔻	_		
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		500.00			
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Robert M. Edmund					
	Mailing Address 101 East Gloucester Pike			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 25 2010		
	City	State 2	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.8727		
	Barrington	NJ	08007	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		1000.00		
	Name of Employer Edmund Industrial Optics	Occupation CEO		Contribution to Direct Vo- ice		
	Receipt For:	Aggregate Year	-to-Date 🔻			
	Other (specify)	0 0 0	1000.00			
	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			2000.00		
	TOTAL This Period (last page this line number of	only)	- -			

		1	1	
Ş	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3)	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7/8	
ľ	TEMIZED RECEIPTS	for each category of the	(check only one)	
1		Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12	
_			13 14 15 16 17	
1	Any information copied from such Reports ar or for commercial purposes, other than using	d Statements may not be sold or used by any person the name and address of any political committee to	n for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.	
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
	angle direct voice, the political r	RKETING ASSOCIATION		
۲.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Claude H. Grizzard, Sr.	Date of Receipt		
	Mailing Address 2187 Northlake Par Suite 35	08 / 25 / Y Y Y Y 02010		
	City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.8728	
	Tucker	GA 30084-4110	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	5000.00	
	Name of Employer n/a	Occupation	Contribution to Direct Vo- ice	
		Retired	-1	
	Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date		
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼	5000.00		
 3.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Karen R. Haefling		Date of Receipt	
	Mailing Address 127 Public Square,	0 8 2 5 2 0 1 0		
	City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.8732	
	Cleveland	OH 44114	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	500.00	
	Name of Employer KeyBank	Occupation Bank Marketing Executive	Contribution to Direct Vo- ice	
	Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date V	-	
	Primary General	Aggregate real-to-Date •		
	Other (specify) ▼	500.00		
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Thomas J. Litle, IV		Date of Receipt	
	Mailing Address 900 Chelmsford Str	eet	0 8 2 5 2 0 1 0	
	City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.8729	
	Lowell	MA 01851-8027	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	1000.00	
	Name of Employer Litle & Company	Occupation President & CEO	Contribution to Direct Vo- ice	
	Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	1	
	Primary General	1000.00		
	Other (specify) ▼			
Γ			6500.00	

	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)		Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8 / 8 (check only one)		
	ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17		
	Any information copied from such Reports and S or for commercial purposes, other than using the	Statements ma	y not be sold or used by any perso dress of any political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions oscilicit contributions from such committee.		
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) DIRECT VOICE, THE POLITICAL AC	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) DIRECT VOICE, THE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE DIRECT MAP				
∠ A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Jack E. Rosenfeld	Date of Receipt				
	Mailing Address 176 East 70th Street	08 09 2010				
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.8731		
	New York	NY	10021-5110	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		300.00		
	Name of Employer N/A	Occupation Retired	n	Contribution to Direct Vo- ice		
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date 🔻			
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		300.00]		
- В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Frederick J. Simon	ļ		Date of Receipt		
	Mailing Address 442 S. 82nd Street	M M / D D Y				
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.8730		
	<u>Omaha</u>	NE	68114	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		3000.00		
	Name of Employer Omaha Steaks International	Occupatio Exec. Vie	on ce President	ice		
	Receipt For: Primary General	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date 🔻	_		
	Other (specify) ▼	0 0	3000.00			
- С.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Beth Smith			Date of Receipt		
	Mailing Address 45 Camielle Court			M M / D D / Y		
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.8733		
	Sedona	AZ	86336	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		500.00 Contribution to Direct Vo-		
	Name of Employer Smith Browning Direct	Occupatio Consulta		ice		
	Receipt For: Primary General	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date 🔻	_		
	Other (specify) ▼	0 0	500.00			
ſ	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	1		3800.00		
ŀ			•			
	TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)	D	12300.00		